Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S52258/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432520IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

38,85 USD

70,35 USD

72,45 USD

40,95 USD



